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230.0047 & VA F 18 18
229.00-229.99 4 22
228.00-228.99 1 23
227.00-227.99 8 31
226.00-226.99 4 35
225.00-225.99 11 46
224.00-224.99 3 49
223.00-223.99 4 53
222.00-222.99 5 58
221.00-221.99 5 63
220.00-220.99 9 72
219.00-219.99 11 83
218.00-218.99 8 91
217.00-217.99 11 102
216.00-216.99 13 115
215.00-215.99 8 123
214.00-214.99 13 136
213.00-213.99 12 148
212.00-212.99 18 166
211.00-211.99 13 179
210.00-210.99 11 190
209.00-209.99 24 214
208.00-208.99 18 232
207.00-207.99 17 249
206.00-206.99 18 267
205.00-205.99 15 282
204.00-204.99 20 302
203.00-203.99 16 318
202.00-202.99 14 332
201.00-201.99 22 354
200.00-200.99 16 370
199.00-199.99 25 395
198.00-198.99 25 420
197.00-197.99 15 435
196.00-196.99 15 450
195.00-195.99 16 466
194.00-194.99 20 486
193.00-193.99 18 504
192.00-192.99 23 527
191.00-191.99 19 546
190.00-190.99 15 561
189.00-189.99 13 574
188.00-188.99 14 588
187.00-187.99 18 606
186.00-186.99 12 618
185.00-185.99 9 627
184.00-184.99 7 634
183.00-183.99 18 652
182.00-182.99 7 659
181.00-181.99 11 670
180.00-180.99 3 673
179.00-179.99 6 679




178.00-178.99 10 689
177.00-177.99 8 697
176.00-176.99 7 704
175.00-175.99 6 710
174.00-174.99 9 719
173.00-173.99 5 724
172.00-172.99 8 732
171.00-171.99 6 738
170.00-170.99 5 743
169.00-169.99 4 747
168.00-168.99 5 752
167.00-167.99 2 754
166.00-166.99 2 756
165.00-165.99 3 759
164.00-164.99 4 763
163.00-163.99 4 767
162.00-162.99 4 771
161.00-161.99 1 772
160.00-160.99 1 773




